Nr. 13596

23
24

38 4 M QUER RUNTER

25 39 42

1 1.EINOSSST (+1)  23. AEEERSY
2. ADEISU 24. ABBCEHOT
213 3. EGRSSTA 25. ENRRSTU (+2)
il 4. EEHRTT 26. AELNNRT
5. CLNOOS 27. EEEEGIRT
6 6. CDEEHILS (+2)  28. ENNRSTU (+2)
8 7. AEEEGRT 29. EINNNSTU
8. EGISSS 30. DEEEINRS (+8)
9 9. EGILNNRU (+1)  31. DEEELST
10 10. EELRSSO 32. DEEENX
11. EERSSSTT (+1)  33. EHINRZ
" 12. BEEEGRS 34. CHILTTA
12 13. EENNRU (+2) 35. ACEEHNSS
31 14. IKORSTT 36. EOSSSSTT (+1)
15. DEEMNOST (+3)  37. FKMOORT
15 16. AEEIKNTX 38. EIILORS
5 17. AEEFHLST 39. AEIKMOTT
18. ACEHNRT (+3) 40. AGLRTU
17 19. AABDIORR 41. EGSSSTU
18719 20. ADEEHLNT (+1)  42. DEENNOST (+2)
21. DEEIMNT (+3)
20 22. EHLNSTU (+3)
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QUER

. EILMNRA

. ACEHKNRT

. EELLSUU

. EEEHIRRT (+4)
. EEIRRRT (+1)

. ADEEHNNR (+5)
. AEGHNT (+3)

. CDEEGIKR

. EEEIRTT (+1)
.EENRSSTU (+2)
. EEEILSTT (+1)
. EEGNRS (+4)

. AEEIKMT

. ACIMNRSU

. EHNORTTT

. DEEEINTV

. EGLNNOOO

. EENRSTT (+6)
. CEHHIORS

20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

RUNTER

DEEMNSTU
ADEGNST (+2)
AEIIRTTV
AELRRSTU (+1)
EEEGIRZ (+1)
DEEEIILR
CEHNRSTU (+6)
DEEEINNR (+4)
EEMNNORS (+1)
EEGIKRS
CDEEKNR (+1)
AEEILRTT (+2)
AADEEIKM
CCHHII
EGINSSTU
EORSTTT (+3)
AEKLPRST (+2)
EENNORU
ABHLSUU
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QUER

. ABEGSTA (+1)
. EEIKNQSU (+1)
. DIIORT

. GGIORTT

. ALMOPRX

. EEENRRTU (+4)
. DEEIIMRZ

. AKLOSST

. ABOSTUU

. EENRRTU (+1)
. EEELMNST (+1)
. BEEMNRSS

. AAENSTT (+2)
. DENORSU (+1)
.EFILNTZ (+2)

. AEEFFLST

. DEEENTTX

. AEEELNT
.EEENNTT

. AINOSTT (+1)

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

ADEEILNS (+3)
ABEEFHT (+1)
EEILNRTU (+1)
AEILNUZ
EGILNSUA
EEFMOTT
EEENNSSZ
AEILMOPT
EEENRT (+2)
DDEENNRU (+1)
AMORRSTU
EGINSST (+2)
AAESST (+1)
EKNORTT (+2)
ABEESST (+1)
AKLLORTU
BEINORSS
ILNRT
AEHLTT (+1)
EEILSSST (+2)
DEEIMN (+4)
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QUER

. EEKPRRRA

. AEERSTW

. DEEEMNST

. DEEIRRR (+1)
.EPRRSU (+1)
. GILNPSA

. AEEILMNT (+4)
.EILTTT (+1)

. DEIILNRY

. ELNRSTU (+2)
. ADEEEKLN

. CCELNPUY (+1)
. EEGIIRSS (+1)
. DEILMUZ

. EILNRTUV

. DEEEGLN (+2)
. BEGLNOOS

. EENRSTT (+6)
. AERRTT (+1)

. EEEHMNRS

. EEENNNR

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

DEGILMPR
CELOORU
EIIPPY
DEEIOPRU
CCEELRS
DDEENNRA (+2)
ACHINTY
EEIIMRT
DEEEELNR (+1)
EELMRST
EEGIILST (+1)
EERRTU (+2)
EIPRSST (+1)
ADELNRUZ
RRSTTUZU
DEEINNT (+2)
AEMNNOR (+2)
ADEEMNT (+2)
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QUER

. EEEILNNT

. AAELRST (+1)
. ADEEHILR

. BBEEHNO
.BEGIRTT

. DEELNORS (+1)
. AEEGIRSS

. DEEEENRT

. EHIMRSTT

. BEINRSZ

. EEEGILNT (+4)
. EIKKNOTV

. DEEENRV (+1)
. EHIRTZ (+3)

. CEEHIRRT (+2)
. AEINRSST (+7)
. BEGNOR (+2)
. EEINNSTZ (+1)
. AEIMNRTT

. EGHLOSST

. EEFLLST

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

RUNTER

AEEFLNT (+1)
AAGILNV
DEEHKNRO
EEFISTT (+4)
DEEEFINR (+6)
EGIIMRR (+1)
EEGIIRRT (+3)
DEEEIRT (+1)
EEGIKRRS
EENNNNS
EGHNORTT
ABBEEILS
BEEITT (+1)
BDEEEINT (+4)
AEHIRSTU (+2)
ABENNRTT (+1)
EEEGILZ
EEENRTTZ
DEEEGNNN
AERSSST (+2)
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. DEIMMNRT

. ACEGHSU

. AAEELNR

. APRSTZ

. EEIORST

. DEILOSTU

. AEERRRS

. EEHMNNS

. ELNORST (+1)
. AEFFIPSU

11.
12,
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

DEEERRS
CEHIRTUZ (+1)
AISSSST
ACEEHL
BCEEHNRU (+1)
EEFGLPR
EEELNSST
ELOPRRST
AIMSTUZ
AELMST (+4)
EEIRRSTT (+5)
ADEEGLS

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
. BEEEHLT
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
. EERSSSO

RUNTER

EEINRSST (+5)
ACEHSTZ (+1)
BCEEHHU
EEHILRRR
EHORRST (+1)
DEEIIMR
CELRSTU (+1)
ENRRZU

AADSSST
AEINRTT (+2)
EGOOPRT
AAENPPPS
ENOSTT (+3)
AEILSSZ
BDEIINO
EEFHILRT (+1)
EGGNNSU
EEIPSSSS
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. DEHNOPS

. ADEIITUV

. DEENNOY

. EEIRRSTT (+5)
. AEGNRST (+6)
. AEEHLMRT (+3)
. EEFIRST (+12)
. EEEELSTU

. ABEGIINS
.EEINSTT (+7)
. BEEELMNS (+1)
. EEFLSU
.EINNPTZO

. EENNPS (+1)

. EEEIRRTT (+1)
.AEGTTZ (+1)

. AENRTU (+9)

. ADEINSST

. AEILMST (+1)
.EEGIRTTT (+1)
. EFKNOSU

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

EEHISSST (+1)
AEFMNRT
ILSTTUU
EEELNPR
AGIPSSS
BEIINSS
ADEEFLN
ADEELNOR
EEINSTT (+7)
DEINRSUY
EEPSTTT (+1)
EERRRTO (+2)
EEMNRTUU
DEEILR (+4)
AAELPTU
AEEGHLLT (+1)
EFFGIRR
EEKNNT (+2)
EEENRTV
EEISSTZ (+3)
EEIRRST (+6)
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. ADEGNRW

. AEPSSSST

. AACCINOS

. AEELNPR (+1)
. AAEKLNRU

. ADEIMMRR

. ABFPSTTU

. AEILLNR

. EEHIORST

. EENNRT (+6)

. EEIKNRSU

. EEEINRRT (+2)
. ADEEILM (+1)
. CDEHNNSU

. AENSTTTZ (+1)
. DEEINRT (+6)

. DEENSTTU (+2)
. AABEHTT

. EEHIRTUZ

. DDEEGLNN

. DENNRSU

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

RUNTER

AACGHLTW
ADIMNST
ABDENORT (+3)
ABGLTU
ADEHNOP
EINNRRU
AEKNOOPP
AEETTTZ
EEFILST (+10)
ADILSTU
DEEENRR
AEHMOSST
AEELNPS
CEEINRST
EEEIRRT
ADLNST
AEEKLNTU
ABELNRR
DEEHRT (+1)
EEENNPS
AORRSTTW
DGINNSU



Nr. 27315

21 22 20 gg 27 28 :258 31 32 gi gg g; 3 40 4 QUER RUNTER
1. CEFKLT 21. AAEHRSV
2. ABDLOSST 22. AEGNNRS
3. AEEIMNNR (+3) 23. EINILNST
4. BDEEEIT 24. AEGHIMT
5. BEEEHRRR 25. EEEGRRT (+1)
6. DEELMN (+2) 26. ABDINN
7. EEILPRSS 27. ABCKPSU
8. DEEENNNS 28. EEKNSST (+1)
9. ABELNTT (+2) 29. EEENPRT (+1)
10. DEENNRTU (+3) 30. AHRRST
11. EIKSSTTT 31. ACEHSSS (+1)
12. AACDHMS 32. EEIKLMUA
13. AEGHIMNN 33. DEEIMNST (+5)
14. AEEKNRSS 34. AAINNRW
15. EEHIRRU (+1) 35. BDEEEERT (+1)
16. EHORRT 36. AEGHKT
17. AABEPSS 37. EILNNSS
18. AEEEKRTX 38. BEEENRTT (+4)
19. EINNPRT 39. BEENNTUZ
20. DNOORRT 40. EELMNST
41. EEINRSTU (+6)
42. EEEIRRT
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. ACHLMOT

. ABORWZ

. AEERRR

. AEMOPRT

. AEEGIRTT (+2)
. EFILMRS

. DEIORST (+3)
. EEINOPS

. FKNOOPT

. ADEENRT (+2)
. EEENNRUV

. EILMNSU

. AALNSS (+1)

. EEGLMSU (+1)
. ELRTZA (+2)

. AIMNSSTU
.GILSTTT

. AIMNOPST (+2)
. AAEFGILR

. EEEFLRX
.EGGINSTU

. EEEILRT (+4)

QUER
23. ADEGNRSU (+3)

RUNTER

. AADEMORT
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

ABEGMRU
AEEHMMRS
EEGISTT (+6)
EELLSSTT
CNOORSTU
AEGGSTU (+1)
DEEGINNS (+3)
AEFIKNRT (+1)
AEILNRT (+2)
IINPPRZ
BEEFIMP
EILNRSTA
EEIRRRW
AEFMPRST (+1)
AEENNSS
AEILRS (+3)
DEEILNN (+1)
AEEHNRT (+3)
EEGINNR (+4)
AEERSSSU
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. ADHNOTU
. AABDEHN

. DEILMOS®

. AEEILMN (+1)
. EEKORST

. ACHIMRRT

. EKKLOT (+2)

. BDEEEIN (+4)
. DEEFILRS (+2)
. EEINRST (+9)
. ADEENNSS

. AEEGIMTW

. CEEHNOT

. DEIIINOT

. EEGKLRS (+1)
. EEERRU

. EINNRSST (+1)
. EEHIINR (+1)

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

RUNTER

EEHMMRA
EEGILSSU
BEELSTTA (+1)
EIKLTT (+1)
EEIISSW
DDEENORR (+2)
DIIINOT
EINOST
EERTTTO (+3)
EEEEFRRS
ABEFILTU
ACEEKMNR (+1)
AEEKMNR
BCEEHIRS (+7)
AADEHMOR
AABBILL
BCEEEKL
DEEELTTU
EEHINR (+4)
ENNOSTT (+2)
ACDHINOS
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. ABEGIMRS (+1)
. AADEGHR

. AEKLLN (+1)

. ACDEHRSW (+2)
. BEINRRS
.EIILNNST

. AFIRSTUX

. EFPRSTU (+3)
. EEENRT (+2)

. EEIINNSS (+1)
. EEGILNT (+6)

. DEEGLTU

. ABEEHNSU (+3)
. DEENNSA (+1)
. AIIKNTV

. ADDEIRS

. EFILSTUZ (+1)
. EGHINT (+1)

. BEERTTU (+1)
. EGLRTZA

. BEELNOSS
.IMOPRST

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

RUNTER

BEPRSSU
EEGNTTZA
IKMNSUU
ABEEFHT (+1)
BEEILRT
DEENNRT (+2)
AAEKLRS (+1)
DEEINSX (+1)
EEFIRS (+7)
ADILNNS
EEILNOS
EIIRSSTV (+1)
BEEHIIR
ABEIRTU (+1)
AABSST
AEKLPST (+3)
ABFRSTU
EENPRRST (+1)
BEEENNR (+1)
AEORSSVY



